
Wykres 1

58900

247100

53065

61236,6

43280

352620

7880
89494

6680

Ilość azbestu w poszczególnych miejscowościach 

gminy Damnica w kg Bięcino

Bobrowniki

Damnica

Damno

Dąbrówka

Domaradz

Głodowo

Karżniczka

Łebień

Łojewo

Mianowice

Paprzyce

Sąborze

Skibin
43280

34087,2

13000
18604

22652

3662037112

13720

48800

8200

36700

4100

7384
16020

14300

Stara Dąbrowa

Strzyżyno

Święcichowo

Świtały

Wiatrowo

Wielogłowy

Wiszno

Zagórzyca

Zagórzyczki


